 WORLD´S BEST
BOX BEAM LEVELS
Patented
SOLA FOCUS
vial technology
Premium European spirit levels since 1949 – now available in North America.
1
2

ia
ls
SOLA FOCUS
                                      6                                       7
SPIRIT LEVELS
BIG RED + BIG RED MAGNETIC
THE WORLD´S MOST ACCURATE BOX BEAM LEVEL
  Standard position: ≤ 0.3 mm/m (0.017°)
  Inverted position: ≤ 0.5 mm/m (0.029°)
  Extra strong aluminium profile with reinforcing ribs for maximum stability
  Better, faster and more accurate reading with the patented SOLA FOCUS vials
   Break-resistant acrylic block vials with magnifying lens (+60%) and limited lifetime warranty
  Better readability in dim light through an optimized SOLA luminous backing
  Shock-absorbing 2-c end caps provide optimum protection against damage
Model Length [in.] SKU UPC
BIG REDM 24" 24" LSB24M 885829001229
BIG REDM 32" 32" LSB32M 885829001236
BIG REDM 36" 36" LSB36M 885829001243
BIG REDM 48" 48" LSB48M 885829001281
BIG REDM 59" 59" LSB59M 885829001250
BIG REDM 72" 72" LSB72M 885829001267
BIG REDM 78" 78" LSB78M 885829001274
BIG REDM 78"+32" Set 32"+78" LSB7832M  885829001366
Model Length [in.] SKU UPC
BIG RED 16" 16" LSB16 885829001090
BIG RED 24" 24" LSB24 885829001106
BIG RED 32" 32" LSB32 885829001113
BIG RED 36" 36" LSB36 885829001120
BIG RED 48" 48" LSB48 885829001083
BIG RED 59" 59" LSB59 885829001137
BIG RED 72" 72" LSB72 885829001144
BIG RED 78" 78" LSB78 885829001151
BIG RED 78"+32" Set 32"+78" LSB7832 885829001342
BIG RED 96" 96" LSB96  885829001168
DIGITAL LEVEL
Model Length [in.] SKU UPC
DL 24" 24" LSB24D 885829001328
DL 48" 48" LSB48D 885829001359
OUR BESTSELLER GOES DIGITAL
  Standard position: ≤ 0.3 mm/m (0.017°)
  Inverted position: ≤ 0.5 mm/m (0.029°)
   Measuring tolerance of our Solatronic module:

2-c end caps with
anti-slip surface
Break-resistant
acrylic block vials
with 60% magnifi-
cation and luminous
backing
Extra strong
 aluminium profile for
maximum stability
Protection against
penetrating dust
and powerful splash
water
Model Length [in.] SKU UPC
DLM 48" 48" LSB48DM 885829001335
Robust ferrite
 pole-shoe magnets
for a secure grip
Robust ferrite